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Klasyfikacja druzynowa SKODA GALL-ICM Muszkieter

Stan na godz.21-09-01 22:43:33
Klasyfikacja edycji- SZOSOWY KLASYK

1 Seven Perceptus Team

PRO (101 km) 1 LEGIERSKA-DUTCZAK Joanna
PRO (101 km) 2 BALAWAIDER Joanna

PRO (101 km) 3 PERZYNSKA Kinga

PRO (101 km) 4 GMURA Idalia

PRO (101 km) 5 FLEJSZER Mateusz

PRO (101 km) 6 GRABAREK Pawet

FUN (50 km) 7 BOCZKOWSKA-PIDEK Katarzyna
PRO (101 km) 8 KOKOWSKI Mateusz

PRO (101 km) 9 DYTKO Marek

PRO (101 km) 10 SKOP Pawet

PRO (101 km) 11 KIELBASA Arkadiusz

2 RAWEX Energy Saving

PRO (101 km) 1 POPIEL Dariusz

PRO (101 km) 2 WITOWSKI Tadeusz
FUN (50 km) 3 RAWSKI Ryszard

FUN (50 km) 4 PFEIFER Zygmunt
FUN (50 km) 5 DZIEDZIC Stefan

PRO (101 km) 6 WOZNIAK Szymon
FUN (50 km) 7 KUHNEL Janusz

FUN (50 km) 8 SZCZESNY Zbigniew
FUN (50 km) 9 LELEK Piotr

FUN (50 km) 10 WIATRAK Rafat

FUN (50 km) 11 KACZMAREK Weronika
FUN (50 km) 12 JANECZKO Dominik
FUN (50 km) 13 SZWEDA Zygmunt
FUN (50 km) 14 CZARNIECKI Dariusz
FUN (50 km) 15 OSTROWSKI Tadeusz
FUN (50 km) 16 GREGORCZYK Tomasz
FUN (50 km) 17 OLEKSYK Jacek

FUN (50 km) 18 CZARNIECKI Jacek

K40
K30
K30
K30
M16
M30
K50+
M30
M20
M30
M30

M45
M60
M70
M75
M60
M20
M60
M70
M50
M40
K20
M20
M60
M55
M60
M40
M50
M40

385.00
500.00
460.00
430.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
340.00
340.00
288.00
277.00

321.50
460.00
460.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
380.00
360.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
300.00
300.00
280.00
280.00
220.00
189.00
185.00
183.00

3 RYCERZE ROLANDA MACIEJEWSKI CYCLING TEA

PRO (101 km)
PRO (101 km)
PRO (101 km)
PRO (101 km)
PRO (101 km)
PRO (101 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
PRO (101 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
PRO (101 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
FUN (50 km)
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MICHALAK Lechostaw
ZYGMAT Jarostaw
WIECHA Michat
MIKULSKI Jacek
SORBIAN Marek
PACKI Daniel

MISIAK Jézef

GIL Henryk

TESSMER Dariusz
KOVALCHUK Svyatoslav
FAJKOWSKI Grzegorz
KOtODZIEJSKI Marian
FABIAN Agata
KAMINSKI Wiestaw
DRAB Pawet

FITAt Mirostaw
tANCUCKA Irena
tANCUCKI Krzysztof
HEITMANN Iryna
MALKE Boguslaw
WOZNIAK Piotr
CZAPLINSKI Jan
ORNOWSKI Remigiusz
SOWA tukasz
tABUDA Piotr
SZABLA Jarostaw
MUZYKA Kamil
SADOWSKI Zdzistaw
KOCIK Artur

M65
M50
M40
M55
M65
M30
M80
M80
M50
M75
M70
M60
K20
M65
M55
M55
K50+
M70
K50+
M65
M60
M65
M45
M20
M60
M45
M30
M45
M40

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, PF-fotofinisz

Druk: 21-09-01 22:43:33
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311.38
500.00
500.00
460.00
460.00
430.00
430.00
400.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
330.00
330.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
280.00
280.00
240.00
240.00
220.00
191.00
189.00
189.00
188.00
182.00
179.00
172.00



4 ROAD-RACING.PL 297.78 8 GALL-ICM SKODA - ROWER WRONA
PRO (101 km) 1 PRZYBYLAK Karolina K20 500.00 FUN (50 km) 1 WRONA Ryszard M65
PRO (101 km) 2 GROMNICKI Kamil M20 460.00 FUN (50 km) 2 SOLTYS Radostaw M40
FUN (50 km) 3 LESZCZYNSKI Krzysztof M30 300.00 FUN (50 km) 3 RADECKI Krzysztof M30
PRO (101 km) 4 BESKA Marek M30 286.00 FUN (50 km) 4 SOBIESCIAK Kamil M20
PRO (101 km) 5 SMOLENSKI Roman M30 285.00 FUN (50 km) 5 KOZtOWSKI Marcin M30
FUN (50 km) 6 DWORNICKI tukasz M20 280.00 FUN (50 km) 6 GORAL Robert M50
FUN (50 km) 7 MAZUR Radostaw M45 220.00 FUN (50 km) 7 BRONISZEWSKI Roman M50
FUN (50 km) 8 tOPUSZYNSKI tukasz M40 185.00 FUN (50 km) 8 GROBELNY Jerzy M45
FUN (50 km) 9 KASPRZYK Bartosz M40 164.00 FUN (50 km) 9 KUREK Grzegorz M30

5 Quest Road 285.50
FUN (50 km) 1 KUCEWICZ Ireneusz M45 400.00
FUN (50 km) 2 MADEJ Agata K30 330.00
FUN (50 km) 3 ZIELINSKI Wojciech M20 330.00
PRO (101 km) 4 LATOSZEK Marcin M40 300.00
FUN (50 km) 5 BARTOSZEWSKI Marcin M45 300.00
FUN (50 km) 6 FILIPIAK Krzysztof M65 260.00
FUN (50 km) 7 SYNOWIEC Dominik M30 188.00
FUN (50 km) 8 FIJALKOWSKI Tomasz M30 176.00

6 ELMAR ESKA TEAM 258.37
FUN (50 km) 1 LYCZKO Matgorzata K20 400.00
PRO (101 km) 2 ZBIGNIEW Sobon M60 400.00
PRO (101 km) 3 PAWLOWSKI Mariusz M50 400.00
PRO (101 km) 4 CHOJNACKI Jarostaw M55 400.00
PRO (101 km) 5 KRZYWICKI Leszek M60 380.00
PRO (101 km) 6 KRZUS Damian M40 286.00
PRO (101 km) 7 WIEWIOR Marian M40 284.00
FUN (50 km) 8 RYBIANSKI Jacek M45 260.00
FUN (50 km) 9 MACIAS Tomasz M50 240.00
FUN (50 km) 10 SNIEGULA Patryk M20 200.00
FUN (50 km) 11 ROIJEK Kazimierz M65 191.00
FUN (50 km) 12 PASEK Jakub M20 191.00
FUN (50 km) 13 PSZCZOtOWSKI tukasz M30 187.00
FUN (50 km) 14 WOtODZKO Tomasz M50 187.00
FUN (50 km) 15 KUCZMARZ Rafat M45 186.00
FUN (50 km) 16 KACZMAREK Zbigniew M45 181.00
FUN (50 km) 17 SZYMANSKI Rafat M45 180.00
FUN (50 km) 18 TOMCZAK Tomasz M50 179.00
FUN (50 km) 19 PRZYBYLSKI Pawet M30 177.00

7 Zarebski team 255.38
FUN (50 km) 1 DEBIEC Piotr M16 400.00
PRO (101 km) 2 ZAREBSKI Jarostaw M40 380.00
FUN (50 km) 3 WIZNER Dariusz M50 280.00
FUN (50 km) 4 WISNIEWSKI Bartosz M20 240.00
FUN (50 km) 5 KORALEWSKI Przemystaw M40 200.00
FUN (50 km) 6 MOJSA Tomasz M40 184.00
FUN (50 km) 7 WIECZORKOWSKI Godzistaw M50 183.00
FUN (50 km) 8 BIRUTA Sebastian M50 176.00

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, PF-fotofinisz Druk: 21-09-01 22:43:33
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216.11
280.00
260.00
240.00
220.00
220.00
200.00
180.00
176.00
169.00



